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European Championship Jumping 2015 ... - reitergebnisse.at

14 QUALITY II. CLEMENS. Pieter. BEL. 8,01. 0,00. 0,00 ... 256 BENITA II. WETTSTEIN. Estelle. SUI. 4,03. 4,00 ... 272 TITANIC VDL. HOLMÃ‰N. Nicole. SWE. 3,66. 
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European Championship Jumping 2015 INDIVIDUAL RESULT YOUNG RIDER Q1



FINAL STANDINGS



Q2 R1



G S B



Q3 R2



R1



R2



TOTAL



274 WATERFORD



LARSSON



Ebba



SWE



2,60



0,00



0,00



0,00



0,00



2,60



108 PRET A TOUT 105 QINGHAI



LÜTHI KLATTE



Kaya Guido



GER GER



2,10 3,57



0,00 0,00



4,00 4,00



0,00 0,00



0,00 0,00



6,10 7,57



WINCHESTER



Chloe



GBR



0,72



4,00



0,00



4,00



0,00



8,72



5



142 MISS UNTOUCHABLE



DUFFY



Michael



IRL



5,36



0,00



0,00



0,00



4,00



9,36



6



183 VDL GROEP SABECH D'HA



NOOREN



Lisa



NED



0,94



0,00



0,00



5,00



4,00



9,94



8,11



0,00



0,00



1,00



1,00



10,11



4



98 AVOCA VALKYRIE



7



80 GOLDEN MAGIC C



PARKINSON



Joanna



FRA



8



57 DAVINIA R



FUMERO HERNANDEZ



Jose



ESP



5,38



0,00



4,00



1,00



0,00



10,38



9



24 ATILJA



VAN DEN BOSCH



Michael



BEL



10,57



0,00



0,00



1,00



0,00



11,57



26 BE COOL



VAN GELDEREN



Boy-Adrian



BEL



4,88



0,00



0,00



4,00



5,00



13,88



10 11



187 CON QUIDAM RB



THIJSSEN



Sanne



NED



11,05



0,00



4,00



0,00



0,00



15,05



12



163 CORBANUS



GAROFALO



Giampiero



ITA



2,42



0,00



4,00



9,00



0,00



15,42



13



78 STARLETTE DE LA ROQUE



LEVY



Edward



FRA



2,57



0,00



8,00



5,00



0,00



15,57



14



75 PSYCHE DE VIRTON



DOBREMEZ



Tanguy



FRA



3,83



0,00



4,00



8,00



0,00



15,83



PETERSSON



Elina



SWE



0,00



0,00



4,00



4,00



8,00



16,00



15



275 CANASTA Z



16



86 MERQUSIO



ASTON



Chloe



GBR



4,23



0,00



4,00



0,00



8,00



16,23



17



107 CARELLA 5



KRIEG



Niklas



GER



1,52



0,00



4,00



4,00



8,00



17,52



18



146 FELLINI 131



GORDON



Jonathan



IRL



5,03



0,00



0,00



9,00



4,00



18,03



19



193 CHARLEVILLE



GULLIKSEN



Johan-Sebastian



NOR



1,56



4,00



8,00



5,00



4,00



22,56



SCHUMACHER



Titouan



FRA



3,93



4,00



8,00



1,00



8,00



24,93



GOWIN



Zuzanna



POL



2,74



4,00



8,00



5,00



8,00



27,74



95 HHS FIGERO



O'DWYER



Emma



GBR



3,81



8,00



4,00



4,00



8,00



27,81



96 GRAND CRU VAN PAEMEL



SAYWELL



Jake



GBR



4,58



0,00



0,00



8,00



n.a.Start



TEBBEL



Maurice



GER



2,41



0,00



0,00



12,00



n.a.Start



CLEMENS



Pieter



BEL



8,01



0,00



0,00



13,00



n.a.Start



220 ELECTRA S



GOMES



João Pedro



POR



8,54



0,00



4,00



13,00



n.a.Start



143 FELIX XXVIII



DUFFY



Michael G



IRL



3,99



0,00



8,00



15,00



n.a.Start



103 ABC TRIXI



HERRÖDER



Angelina



GER



3,10



0,00



8,00



ret.



27 DELIGHT 50 VERVOORT 155 LORO PIANA SELLIA DU BESSIN ARIOLDI



Jonas Francesca



BEL ITA



4,33 3,94



4,00 4,00



4,00 n.a.Start 8,00 n.a.Start



289 DINERO DE LAUBRY



DANILOVA



Alisa



UKR



3,97



8,00



4,00



214 UM DIABO



OKLA



Krzysztof



POL



4,15



8,00



4,00



HECART



Adeline



FRA



4,26



4,00



8,00



BOLOGNI



Filippo Marco



ITA



4,31



0,00



12,00



20 21 22



83 PARADIS LATIN 208 EMPERIO VAN 'T ROOSAKKER



113 CHACCOS' SON 14 QUALITY II



76 PASHA DU GUE 159 FIXDESIGN CHOPIN



BRADSTOCK



Alfie



GBR



4,00



8,00



5,00



251 EDISON



87 KBIS CAICOS



REVERDIN



Vladya



SUI



4,64



9,00



4,00



126 SIR WINSTON C



BURUCS



Barna



HUN



8,82



0,00



9,00



MØLLEKÆR



Christoffer Nerving



DEN



10,12



0,00



8,00



120 LITTLE LORD 90



PAPAGEORGIOU



Stefanos



GRE



6,26



4,00



8,00



248 ESQYDO



NOTZ



Larissa



SUI



6,51



4,00



8,00



190 COMIC



ENDRESEN



Benedikte Serigstad



NOR



2,68



8,00



8,00



176 BRILJANT



FIJEN



Amber



NED



2,74



0,00



16,00



FISCHER



Willi



AUT



6,79



0,00



12,00



BALDAZZI



Elisa



ITA



6,41



8,00



5,00



REICH



Alessandra



AUT



6,25



4,00



12,00 16,00



50 ZIDANE



1 COLMAR 2 156 DIABLO 6 U MIJNHEER 61 RAINBOW DE MOENS



SANCHEZ-ARCILLA ARTIÑANOAlvaro



ESP



2,80



4,00



45 LORD HOLSTEIN



ERNST



Camilla



DEN



10,47



8,00



5,00



256 BENITA II



WETTSTEIN



Estelle



SUI



4,03



4,00



16,00



244 RIOSCO



BUHOFER



Simone



SUI



4,65



12,00



8,00



DAHL



Gitte



DEN



12,78



4,00



8,00



192 JEAN DARC



FLAM



Pål



NOR



3,51



12,00



12,00



149 PROPHAN



MCMAHON



Eoin



IRL



9,24



4,00



16,00



Anna



CZE



9,27



16,00



4,00



44 CONAN



33 BACARA DE LA FERME BLANCHE KELLNEROVÁ 269 SURFER'S PARADISE



FALK



Emma



SWE



6,29



8,00



16,00



137 QUINTUS



VÁNDOR



Zsófia



HUN



12,05



4,00



16,00



WICK



Valerie



AUT



10,55



8,00



16,00



194 REMEDY



HEGRE



Amalie



NOR



7,79



12,00



16,00



133 BASCO



MRÁZ



Tamás



HUN



12,07



5,00



21,00



MALEK



Ondrej



CZE



13,50



9,00



16,00



272 TITANIC VDL



HOLMÉN



Nicole



SWE



3,66



16,00



20,00



218 ARES



WILSKA



Weronika



POL



8,78



12,00



21,00



169 PROGRESS



PENELE



Laura



LAT



9,96



17,00



17,00



11 GIJON VAN DEN HUNSBERG



36 BUGATTI DWERSE HAGEN



www.reitergebnisse.at



European Championship Jumping 2015 INDIVIDUAL RESULT YOUNG RIDER Q1



FINAL STANDINGS



Q2 R1



217 GOLDIK GIRL 46 LEVANTE 14



WIECKOWSKA



Aleksandra



POL



22,20



9,00



Q3 R2 13,00



JENSEN



Jessica Vinther



DEN



42,20



0,00



4,00



283 CHEPETTO C



KISADERE



Serra



TUR



11,49



13,00



28,00



212 VERONA



MAKULIK



Nikol



POL



16,59



44,00



25,00



125 CESANNE



BAGYÁNSZKY



Gabriella



HUN



42,20



44,00 ausg.



164 PANAMA TAME



POLESELLO



Luigi



ITA



273 SELANO



KLENSMEDEN



Hanna



SWE



152 VALENTINE DU BOIS PINCHET



SLATTERY



Sofie



199 WODKA



NEWERMANN



Solveig



65 DIAMOND 4 EVER



ISOK



13 BEE WONDERFUL



7,70



0,00 ausg.



42,00



44,00 ausg.



IRL



6,36



44,00 ausg.



NOR



4,37



8,00 ausg.



Meriel



EST



17,21



24,00 verz. 12,00 n.a.Start



BRAECKMANS



Cassandra



BEL



10,96



180 CALUNA'S CACHAREL Z



KNAPE



Niels



NED



6,15



0,00 n.a.Start



293 CREDO



REDKO



Radion



UKR



10,24



44,00 n.a.Start



178 KADANS COMO



JOCHEMS



Kevin



NED



42,20



44,00 n.a.Start



MADSEN



Nickie Wiingaard



DEN



8,24



17,00 n.a.Start



MÜLLER PAPAGEORGIOU



Chantal Anna-Maria



SUI GRE



0,62 10,60



44,00 n.a.Start 21,00 n.a.Start



49 NEVER SAY NEVER 247 U TABASCA 119 VANIA



www.reitergebnisse.at



R1



R2



TOTAL



























Empfehlen Sie Dokumente






[image: alt]





European Championship Jumping 2015 ... - reitergebnisse.at 

84 ZOZO CL. ADAMS .... 4,84. 10,00. 8,00. 122 OSCAR DU PERRON. THEOFANOPOULOU. Marina. GRE. 7,66 ... 13,00. 5,00. 35 ANABEL VAN'T KATHOF.
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European Championship Jumping 2015 ... - reitergebnisse.at 

3,00. 7. 18 FERRA VAN DEN BISSCHOP. DEMOLIE. Camille. BEL. 0,00. 0,00. 0,00. 0,00. 4,00. 4,00. 7. 56 NICKY D ARTEMIS. DÃ�AZ BAÃ‘ON. Olivia. ESP. 0,00.
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European Championship Jumping 2015 ... - reitergebnisse.at 

Lars. NED. 2,61. 8,00. 12,00. 74 RAYBANNE DU BANNEY. DELFORGE. Paul. FRA. 2,71. 8,00. 12,00. 2 SIEC CASTILLO. GOESS-SAURAU. Josefina. AUT. 4,84 ... HANSEN. Simone Lykke. DEN. 9,71. 4,00. 12,00. 173 CHAMPIONS LEAGUE 3. HAUGG. Tobias. LUX. 9,26. 9,00. 
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CH-EU-Ch European Championship Int. Jumping ... - reitergebnisse.at 

PZHK / 2001 / G / Bay / Elvis x Kasjan. Pawel Bolko. 0204 DRAGON. BOLKO Aleksandra. [6,00]. 0,00. 0,00. Total: 5,00 JO: 4,00 / 1,00. 0,00. 5,00. TOTAL: 0,00. 4. Gian Luca Bormioli. Chef d'Equipe: Italy. SF / 2000 / M / Black / Concorde x Quelmek. Jul
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CH-EU-Y European Championship Int. Jumping ... - reitergebnisse.at 

13.08.2015 - KWPN / 2000 / G / Bay / Neckar x Lord. Stephanie HolmÃ©n. 0272 TITANIC VDL. HOLMÃ‰N Nicole. [16,00]. [20,00]. 300,00â‚¬ Total: 28,00. 20,00.
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CH-EU-J European Championship Int. Jumping Competition ... 

MECKL / 2005 / F / Chestnut / D'olympic x Grafenstein. Maack, Andreas ... KWPN / 2005 / G / Bay / Caretino x Quidam De Revel ... Monsieur Philippe Desbois.
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2015 AMBC Continental Championship 

CHI. VELIZ CORREA Miguel Angel. VELIZ CORREA Miguel Angel. Bye. Bye. Bye. Bye. PERALTA JARA Yamil Alberto (2). ARG. PERA
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bouldering european youth & junior championship 2017 slanÃ½ 

SLANÃ�. September 15th / 16th ... Juniors 1998 - 1999. Youth A ... at the registration desk in hotel HejtmanskÃ½ dvÅ¯r on Thursday, 14th of September 2017 and 5â‚¬.
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2015 European Championships 

07.06.2015 - 2015 European Championships. Senior Women Sabre Montreux. 07.06.2015. Elimination directe. Page: 1/1. Tableau E.D. de 64 I. 1 KHARLAN ...
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2015 European Championships 

15.06.2011 - ITALY. P ITA. 308. 23. POLAND. P POL. 64. 6. ROMANIA. P ROU. 246. 4. RUSSIA. P RUS. 328. 41. TURKEY. P TUR. 0. 12. UKRAINE. P UKR.
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2015 European Championships 

15.06.2009 - KIRPU Erika. HENSEN Kayli. 3 11 : 16 1. BELJAJEVA Julia. TULEN Carmel. 4 15 : 23 7. KIRPU Erika. BOONE Kelly. 4 19 : 28 5. LEHIS Katrina.
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2015 European Championships 

08.06.2015 - CASARES Fernando. P ESP 16101980000. 20. 337. ESCUDERO Sergio. P ESP 03111992000. 0. 78. MEDARD Julien. P FRA 25081987000.
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jumping - hippo data 

24.08.2017 - Peter Steiner,Nadja. 24. 818 Saura de Fondcombe. 7.87. 20.87. 13.00 ... Lynch,Denis. 43. 763 All Star 5. 3.76. 7.76. 4.00. SUI. Fuchs,Martin.
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jumping - hippo data 

24.08.2017 - Weier,Christian. 7. 780 Global. 4.25. 14.25. 10.00 ... Rhomberg,Christian. 37. 707 Saphyr Des Lacs ... Fuchs,Martin. 44. 813 Clooney 51. 2.03.
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International Show Jumping 

04.07.2013 - Cristallo A LM. Qarat de la Loge. Pink. Great Britain. Channing-Williams Nicholas. Soothe me de Ness. Gordon Elliott. Coravelle. No Doubt 8.
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International Show Jumping 

04.07.2013 - Le Prestige St Lois. Pacific des Essarts Sherazade du. Gevaudan. Estermann Paul. Castlefield Eclipse. Maloubet du. Temple. Cornet's Hope.
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American Athletic Conference Championship 

19 abr. 2015 - Doubles Competition. 1. No. 31 Oliver Pramming/Justin Roberts (USF) def. Or Ram-Harel/Alejandro Espejo (T










 


[image: alt]





Photo Art ChAmPionshiP 2013 

16.09.2013 - Dieser Wettbewerb ist fÃ¼r Amateur- und Profifotografen wie auch fÃ¼r FotokÃ¼nstler weltweit ausgeschrieben und wird nach den empfohlenen ...
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Newsletter-Monthly highlights- October 2015 - European Parliament 

13 oct. 2015 - Institutional aspects of special interest representation. Dear Reader,. From the beginning of its mandate
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ERC Starting Grant 2015 - European Research Council 

Israel. IS. Iceland. FO. Faroe Islands. MD. Moldova. ME. Montenegro. MK. FYR of Macedonia. NO. Norway. RS. Serbia. TR. Turkey. UA. Ukraine. Other Countries.
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EPoC 2015 European Powers of Construction - Deloitte 

UK companies, the Kier Group and Taylor. Wimpey, with ..... 2007-2015, with Taylor Wimpey and CFE leading the ...... thr
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Lübecker Opens Championship 

03.11.2012 - Lübecker Opens. Championship. All Logos and Trademarks are registered by. Was? Ravnica Sealed + Side Events (Odd Draft, etc).
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Nordic Fencing Championship - SLIDEBLAST.COM 

Nordic Fencing Championship. Epee Juniors male team. 25.09.2011. Riga. Overall ranking. Ranking Name. Country Club. 1. DENMARK DEN. 2. FINLAND FIN.
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Traineeship Publication Notice 2015 - European Railway Agency 

4 ene. 2015 - Subject to the availability of financial resources, the traineeships are ... the termination of a trainees
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